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The base map was created with data from Green Lake County
Land Use Planning and Zoning Department who in no event 
assumes any liability regarding fitness of use of the information
and any application by others, is the responsibility of the user.
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Note: The Farmland Preservation Maps supersede
the Future Land Use Map of Green Lake County
Comprehensive Plan when inconsistencies exist
regarding nonagricultural development.
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The base map was created with data from Green Lake County
Land Use Planning and Zoning Department who in no event 
assumes any liability regarding fitness of use of the information
and any application by others, is the responsibility of the user.
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Note: The Farmland Preservation Maps supersede
the Future Land Use Map of Green Lake County
Comprehensive Plan when inconsistencies exist
regarding nonagricultural development.
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The base map was created with data from Green Lake County
Land Use Planning and Zoning Department who in no event 
assumes any liability regarding fitness of use of the information
and any application by others, is the responsibility of the user.
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Note: The Farmland Preservation Maps supersede
the Future Land Use Map of Green Lake County
Comprehensive Plan when inconsistencies exist
regarding nonagricultural development.
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The base map was created with data from Green Lake County
Land Use Planning and Zoning Department who in no event 
assumes any liability regarding fitness of use of the information
and any application by others, is the responsibility of the user.
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Note: The Farmland Preservation Maps supersede
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Comprehensive Plan when inconsistencies exist
regarding nonagricultural development.
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The base map was created with data from Green Lake County
Land Use Planning and Zoning Department who in no event 
assumes any liability regarding fitness of use of the information
and any application by others, is the responsibility of the user.

µ
0 2,400 4,800 7,200 9,6001,200

Feet

Town of Manchester
Green Lake County, Wisconsin

Farmland Preservation Plan
DATCP Submitted June 25, 2015
DATCP Certification July 10,2015

Green Lake County Adoption February 16, 2016
DATCP Amendment Submittal September 1, 2017

Note: The Farmland Preservation Maps supersede
the Future Land Use Map of Green Lake County
Comprehensive Plan when inconsistencies exist
regarding nonagricultural development.

Farmland Preservation Areas

Nonagricultural Development Areas

Areas of Agricultural Use
and Agriculture Related Use

Areas of Nonagricultural
Development

Municipal Boundary

Section Line

Parcel Line

Waterline

Waterbody

Extraterritorial Zoning Boundary

Map Features

Railroad

Town Road
County Highway
State Highway



Green Lake

Puckaway
   Lake

11

23

0506

28

04

03
33

31
02

11

01

01

07

32

03

14

29

31

05

21

08

02

33

32

30

06

3635

16

34

13

04

04

34

12

09

10

04

15

30

12

22

09

33

17

27

08

03

34

31

20

07

19

05

32

33 34 35 36

06

24
18

30 29 28 27

19

25

06

1009

26

0807

10

03

27

18

28 27

10

ST
AT

E R
OA

D 
73

PUCKAWAY RD

COUNTY ROAD T

COUNTY ROAD H

COUNTY ROAD B

COUNTY ROAD D

HI
LL

TO
P R

D

HERITAGE RD

BEND RD

REETZ RD

NORTH RD

WI
CK

S 
LN

DG

OXBOW TRL

GRAND RIVER RD

PINE RD S

PIN
E R

D 
E

PINE RD N

CE
DA

R 
RD

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

W

MA
RQ

UE
TT

E R
D

ISL
AN

D 
RD

ORCHARD AVE

OAK RD

LA
ZY

 L 
RD

OLD DITCH RD

TO
LE

DO
 R

D

COUNTY ROAD K

S LAKESHORE DR

ROEDER RD

LUECK LN

COUNTY ROAD KK

E 4TH ST

JUDY LN

COUNTY ROAD BB
E 2ND ST

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

TT

CO
TT

AG
E 

RD

LAKEVIEW DR N

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

BH

NELSON RD

S L
YO

NS
 S

T

RADTKE RD

W 4TH ST

FOX RIVER LN

BEYERS COVE RD

BIR
CH

 LN

W 2ND ST

HILL ST

CHERRY RD

WE
ST

 S
T

N LILL AVE

DRAGER RD

KUHARSKI RD

JOLIN RD

MARINE DR

GRAND MARSH RD

LA
KE

VI
EW

 D
R 

E

E FRONT ST

WHIRRY RD

LA
KE

VI
EW

 D
R 

W

MU
D 

LA
KE

 R
D

ZIMMERMAN LN

PETE LN

FOX RIDGE DR

NANCY CT

HI
CK

OR
Y L

N

1ST ST

PA
RK

 D
R

6TH ST

RIVER VIEW DR

BELLE CT

LAKE ST

2ND ST

WICKS CT

ME
RE

DI
TH

 LN

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

B

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

H

COUNTY ROAD B

OA
K R

D

arcgis10444003zn_2017.mxd_September 19, 2017

The base map was created with data from Green Lake County
Land Use Planning and Zoning Department who in no event 
assumes any liability regarding fitness of use of the information
and any application by others, is the responsibility of the user.

µ
0 2,400 4,800 7,200 9,6001,200

Feet

Town of Marquette
Green Lake County, Wisconsin

Farmland Preservation Plan
DATCP Submitted June 25, 2015
DATCP Certification July 10,2015

Green Lake County Adoption February 16, 2016
DATCP Amendment Submittal September 1, 2017

Note: The Farmland Preservation Maps supersede
the Future Land Use Map of Green Lake County
Comprehensive Plan when inconsistencies exist
regarding nonagricultural development.
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